- National Register (NR) and

Local Historic Properties & Districts
City of Greenville, NC
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. College View Local and National Historic District D Skinnerville-Greenville National Heights Historic District N
D Dickinson Avenue National Historic District Tobacco Warehouse National Historic District
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Name

Pitt County Courthouse
William H Long House & Grounds
Federal Building (Former U.S. Post Office)
Skinner Building & Grounds
Robert L. Humber House & Grounds
James Fleming House
Rotary Club Building & Grounds
Skinner House & Grounds
Third Street School & Grounds
E.B. Ficklen House & Grounds
Patrick - Arthur House
Hassell - James Building & Grounds
Glenn - Pender - Moore House & Grounds
Dr. William I. Wooten House and Grounds
Jacob W. Higgs House & Grounds
Greenville Municipal Building
Sheppard Memorial Library
Alfred M. Moseley House & Grounds
Albion Dunn House & Grounds
King Simmons Lodge & Grounds
Proctor Hotel and Grounds
Charles O'Hagan Horne, Sr. House & Grounds
J.R. Moye House
Blount-Harvey Building
Wiley Cobb House
The Navigation Locks on the Tar River
Frank Wilson Store (Globe)
Walter Lancaster Harrington House
J. B. Cherry -Frank Wilson Office
The Flanagan Wagner House
Brown Hill Cemetery
Cherry Hill Cemetery

TYPE

NR Historic Property
Local and NR Historic Property
NR Historic Property
Local Historic Landmark
Local and NR Historic Property
NR Historic Property
Local Historic Landmark
Local Historic Landmark
Local Historic Landmark
Local and NR Historic Property
Local Historic Landmark
Local Historic Landmark
Local Historic Landmark
Local Historic Landmark
Local Historic Landmark
Local Historic Landmark
Local Historic Landmark
Local Historic Landmark
Local Historic Landmark
Local Historic Landmark
Local Historic Landmark
Local Historic Landmark
Local and NR Historic Property
Local Historic Landmark
Local Historic Landmark
Local Historic Landmark
Local Historic Landmark
Local Historic Landmark
Local Historic Landmark
Local Historic Landmark
Local Historic Landmark
Local Historic Landmark

| Year Designated

1979
1987
1986
1987
1987
1983
1987
1987
1988
1988
1988
1988
1991
1993
1993
1995
1995
1996
1998
2001
2005
2007
1997
2008
2013
2018
2020
2020
2021
2021
2023
2023




