

Name	ТҮРЕ	Year Designated
Pitt County Courthouse	NR Historic Property	1979
William H Long House & Grounds	Local and NR Historic Property	1987
deral Building (Former U.S. Post Office)	NR Historic Property	1986
Skinner Building & Grounds	Local Historic Landmark	1987
Robert L. Humber House & Grounds	Local and NR Historic Property	1987
James Fleming House	NR Historic Property	1983
Rotary Club Building & Grounds	Local Historic Landmark	1987
Skinner House & Grounds	Local Historic Landmark	1987
Third Street School & Grounds	Local Historic Landmark	1988
E.B. Ficklen House & Grounds	Local and NR Historic Property	1988
Patrick - Arthur House	Local Historic Landmark	1988
Hassell - James Building & Grounds	Local Historic Landmark	1988
enn - Pender - Moore House & Grounds	Local Historic Landmark	1991
William I. Wooten House and Grounds	Local Historic Landmark	1993
Jacob W. Higgs House & Grounds	Local Historic Landmark	1993
Greenville Municipal Building	Local Historic Landmark	1995
Sheppard Memorial Library	Local Historic Landmark	1995
Alfred M. Moseley House & Grounds	Local Historic Landmark	1996
Albion Dunn House & Grounds	Local Historic Landmark	1998
King Simmons Lodge & Grounds	Local Historic Landmark	2001
Proctor Hotel and Grounds	Local Historic Landmark	2005
les O'Hagan Horne, Sr. House & Grounds	Local Historic Landmark	2007
J.R. Moye House	Local and NR Historic Property	1997
Blount-Harvey Building	Local Historic Landmark	2008
Wiley Cobb House	Local Historic Landmark	2013
The Navigation Locks on the Tar River	Local Historic Landmark	2018
Frank Wilson Store (Globe)	Local Historic Landmark	2020
Walter Lancaster Harrington House	Local Historic Landmark	2020
J. B. Cherry -Frank Wilson Office	Local Historic Landmark	2021
The Flanagan Wagner House	Local Historic Landmark	2021
Brown Hill Cemetery	Local Historic Landmark	2023
Cherry Hill Cemetery	Local Historic Landmark	2023